THE DATASHEET OF
TSML1040
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
TSML1000, TSML1020, TSML1030, TSML1040
www.vishay.com Vishay Semiconductors
Rev. 2.3, 17-Dec-2021 1 Document Number: 81033
For technical questions, contact: emittertechsupport@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT

TSML1030 11 ± 12 940 15
TSML1040 11 ± 12 940 15
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING CODE PACKAGING REMARKS PACKAGE FORM
TSML1000 Tape and reel MOQ: 1000 pcs, 1000 pcs/reel Reverse gullwing
TSML1020 Tape and reel MOQ: 1000 pcs, 1000 pcs/reel Gullwing
TSML1030 Tape and reel MOQ: 1000 pcs, 1000 pcs/reel Yoke
TSML1040 Bulk MOQ: 1000 pcs, 1000 pcs/bulk Axial leads
TSML1000, TSML1020, TSML1030, TSML1040
www.vishay.com Vishay Semiconductors
Rev. 2.3, 17-Dec-2021 2 Document Number: 81033
For technical questions, contact: emittertechsupport@vishay.com